
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501030000
01631

01/03/1995
02:48:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 50 Lot#:32
Book:16 Pg:50

199512150003
59551

12/15/1995
10:04:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 124 Lot#:5 Lot:&
Blk:D Book:3
Pg:124 Desc:6
& 7

199503240000
76341

03/24/1995
10:30:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MASSEY,
DONALD W

9 51 199302030000
32251

Lot#:6 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:51
Desc:1993-
3225

199506210001
61761

06/21/1995
09:46:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

1 1 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Blk:93 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:4

199507180001
89111

07/18/1995
12:54:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 56 Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:56


