Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 1995;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501030000 01631	01/03/1995 02:48:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			16	50		Lot#:32 Book:16 Pg:50
199512150003 59551	12/15/1995 10:04:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			3	124		Lot#:5 Lot:& Blk:D Book:3 Pg:124 Desc:6 & 7
199503240000 76341	03/24/1995 10:30:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MASSEY, DONALD W			9	51	199302030000 32251	Lot#:6 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:51 Desc:1993- 3225
199506210001 61761	06/21/1995 09:46:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			1	1		Lot#:3 Lot:& Blk:93 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:4
199507180001 89111	07/18/1995 12:54:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			14	56		Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:56